
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

23S 
56 
8M 
95J 
05 
18T 
09 
95M 

Name 

Shaun Buffington 
Derek Debbis 
Matt Gaudreau 
Jack Walker 
Darren Gallant 
Thomas Gray 
Tom Searles 
Mark Walker 

Hometown 

Plainfield 
Montville 
Eastford 
Bow 
Hooksett 
Baltic 
Upton 

State 

CT 
CT 
CT 
NH 
NH 
CT 
MA 

Laps 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 

Diff 

2.630 
3.181 
3.414 
6.900 
8.373 
1 Lap 
25 Laps 

Best Tm 

15.568 
15.742 
15.682 
15.737 
15.863 
15.649 
16.735 

In Lap 

5 
6 
7 
8 
7 
6 

15 
0 

Points 

100 
97 
94 
91 
88 
86 
84 
82 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/16/2018 9:06:48 PM 

Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Tom Blanchette - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

2.630 

Avg. Speed 

26.363 

Best Lap Tm 

15.568 

Best Speed 

57.811 

Best Lap by 

23S - Shaun Buffington 

 

Legends Oval 

Legends Cars 

J&J Yolk & Co Legends Main  

Race (25 Laps) started at 18:38:57 

NHMS - Mini-Oval 0.250 miles 

9/15/2018 06:30 PM 


