## OLK& ( -E **SEW HAMPSHIRE MOTOR SPEEDWAY**

## Sorted on Laps

Legen	ds Oval						Sc	orted on L	aps
Legends Cars J&J Yolk & Co Legends Main				NHMS - Mini-Oval 0.250 miles 9/15/2018 06:30 PM					
Rac	e (25 La	ps) started at 18:38:57						10	
Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	23S	Shaun Buffington	Plainfield	СТ	25		15.568	5	100
2	56	Derek Debbis	Montville	СТ	25	2.630	15.742	6	97
3	8M	Matt Gaudreau	Eastford	СТ	25	3.181	15.682	7	94
4	95J	Jack Walker	Bow	NH	25	3.414	15.737	8	91
5	05	Darren Gallant	Hooksett	NH	25	6.900	15.863	7	88
6	18T	Thomas Gray	Baltic	СТ	25	8.373	15.649	6	86
7	09	Tom Searles	Upton	MA	24	1 Lap	16.735	15	84
8	95M	Mark Walker				25 Laps		0	82

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
2.630	26.363	15.568	57.811	23S - Shaun Buffington			
Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring							

Tom Blanchette - Race Director

Licensed to: Loudon Road Race Series